

GFOA CERTIFIED PUBLIC FINANCE OFFICER (CPFO) PROGRAM SCHOLARSHIP

TWO (2) AWARDS

GFOA is offering a limited number of scholarships (\$600/year value) to Ohio GFOA members to participate in GFOA's <u>Certified Public Finance Officer (CPFO) program</u>. The CPFO Program is a self-study program that leads to a designation that signals your mastery of various public finance disciplines. Having the designation is a great way to strengthen your value as a finance officer to your organization, generate opportunities for career growth, and broaden your network to other like-minded professionals. **The deadline for applications is March 30**.

REQUIREMENTS:

- A current and paid <u>GFOA membership</u> (GFOA membership is required during the program enrollment and to maintain the CPFO designation).
- A current and paid <u>Ohio GFOA membership</u>.
- > A focus on diversity, equity, and inclusion.

| GFOA SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION |
|---|
| GFOA CERTIFIED PUBLIC FINANCE OFFICER (CPFO) |
| PROGRAM SCHOLARSHIP Deadline: March 31, 2022 |
| Name: |
| Address: City/State/Zip: |
| Telephone/Fax/E-Mail: |
| Current Position Title: |
| Name of Government and Department: |
| Number of Years in Current Position: |
| Membership Status: Current Ohio GFOA Member Number of Years: |
| Current GFOA Member Number of Years: |
| Please describe your involvement in other professional associations: |
| Have you been a speaker at a conference or training event related to public finance? Yes No |
| If so, please identify the topics you have provided training on: |
| Describe community work that you were a part of and what you learned from the experience? |
| What are your future endeavors and how would being selected to participate in this program help you to achieve your goal? |
| Where do you see yourself from a career standpoint in five years? |
| By affixing my signature, I attest that all application information is correct, and understand that any misinformation may cause forfeiture of any award. |
| Applicant Signature: Date: |
| Mail to: Ohio GFOA, Attn: Scholarship Committee, 400 W. Wilson Bridge Road, Suite 120, Worthington, OH 43085 |